sessions on consecutive Tuesday and Thursday evenings until all of the business in 

the warrant has been acted upon. 

D.  Town Meeting may waive consecutive session provisions as to any particular 

Tuesday or Thursday by a two-thirds vote. 

1.2 QUORUM:  The presence of at least one hundred and twenty-one (121) Town Meeting 

Representatives shall be necessary to constitute a quorum at Town Meeting. 

A.  Within twenty minutes (20) from the time at which the Town Meeting is scheduled 

to begin; either as stated in the warrant as issued by the Board of Selectmen or in the